
2021

$315
862
877

(1,228)

$1,869

$20

$161
325

$1,047

$2,298

2021

$1,940
624

1,416
1,274
3,620

(128)
446
159
199
105

Extra gallon of custom paint
Weld-on Identification - ID numbers/letters laser cut on 7 ga & welded to unit

Rear or side feed through-the-wall kit - Includes collar, outside opening frame, & remote push button station
User platform for VIP 8

PAINT, COATING & IDENTIFICATION OPTIONS
Deduct for Prime only
Non-standard paint color
Extra gallon of standard paint

VERT-I-PACK® / VIP -  STEEL OPTIONS
VERT-I-PACK® / VIP - STEEL OPTIONS

UNIT OPTIONS
Non standard VIP unit that is not listed above - MUST BE REVIEWED & APPROVED BY PRODUCT MANAGEMENT AND 
Door hinged opposite side - Standard door hinges on LH side
Adjust legs for getting through doorway - For containers on caster units

All temperature fluid, 5 gallons - 3 hp MPT, VIP, Mini-Mac, Standard CD
Biodegradable fluid, 5 gallons - 3 hp MPT, VIP, Mini-Mac, Standard CD

OIL HEATER OPTIONS
Oil heater for 3 hp power packs

ODOR CONTROL OPTIONS
Ozone 115A without weather cover - Rigid piping to packer head, no flex hose

DEDUCT for no power pack - 3 hp
ELECTRICAL PACKAGES & OPTIONS

Oil Management Package - Includes Low Oil & High Temp Shutdown
CONTROL & SWITCH OPTIONS

Extra key
HYDRAULIC FLUID OPTIONS

VERT-I-PACK® / VIP - ELECTRICAL & HYDRAULIC OPTIONS
OPTION

POWER PACK & VOLTAGE OPTIONS
575 volt - 3 hp
3/4 hp single phase, remote power pack with inverter - 120V
3 hp single phase, remote power pack with inverter - 208/230V


