VERT-I-PACK <sup>®</sup> / VIP - ELECTRICAL & HYDRAULI	C OPTIONS
OPTION	2021
POWER PACK & VOLTAGE OPTIONS	
575 volt - 3 hp	\$315
3/4 hp single phase, remote power pack with inverter - 120V	862
3 hp single phase, remote power pack with inverter - 208/230V	877
DEDUCT for no power pack - 3 hp	(1,228)
ELECTRICAL PACKAGES & OPTIONS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Oil Management Package - Includes Low Oil & High Temp Shutdown	\$1,869
CONTROL & SWITCH OPTIONS	
Extra key	\$20
HYDRAULIC FLUID OPTIONS	
All temperature fluid, 5 gallons - 3 hp MPT, VIP, Mini-Mac, Standard CD	\$161
Biodegradable fluid, 5 gallons - 3 hp MPT, VIP, Mini-Mac, Standard CD	325
OIL HEATER OPTIONS	•
Oil heater for 3 hp power packs	\$1,047
ODOR CONTROL OPTIONS	·
Ozone 115A without weather cover - Rigid piping to packer head, no flex hose	\$2,298

VERT-I-PACK <sup>®</sup> / VIP - STEEL OPTIONS		
VERT-I-PACK® / VIP - STEEL OPTIONS	2021	
UNIT OPTIONS		
Non standard VIP unit that is not listed above - MUST BE REVIEWED & APPROVED BY PRODUCT MANAGEMENT AND	\$1,940	
Door hinged opposite side - Standard door hinges on LH side	624	
Adjust legs for getting through doorway - For containers on caster units	1,416	
Rear or side feed through-the-wall kit - Includes collar, outside opening frame, & remote push button station	1,274	
User platform for VIP 8	3,620	
PAINT, COATING & IDENTIFICATION OPTIONS		
Deduct for Prime only	(128)	
Non-standard paint color	446	
Extra gallon of standard paint	159	
Extra gallon of custom paint	199	
Weld-on Identification - ID numbers/letters laser cut on 7 ga & welded to unit	105	